
Show #62523 (Dennis Sigler; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): ARCHA Quaker Classic 3 (06/25/2023)

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 1  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Master Sioux Seth Whiteley 144.00 Seth Whiteley$342.00 1.00

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 SJR Diamond Sierra Joe Decker 130.00 Rachel Bancroft$122.40 7.00

2 Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker 129.50 Joe Decker$81.60 5.00

3 Zippo's Bolt Of Mighty Lightni Joe Decker 129.00 Lesa Didas3.00

4 Majors Nifty Gun Joe Decker 125.00 Joe Decker1.00

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Sangria Time Wendy Kuhn 135.50 Wendy Kuhn$176.00 1.00

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Sangria Time Wendy Kuhn 135.50 Wendy Kuhn$26.00 1.00

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 NP Bridle Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Greyt Time Chic Caroline Fletcher 146.50 Caroline Fletcher$202.00 3.00

2 Dualing Moonshine Anita Flick 144.00 Anita Flick1.00

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Love Shaq Edith Petaccio 140.50 Edith Petaccio$81.60 5.00

2 Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell 138.00 Richard Rosell$54.40 3.00

3 Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 72.00 Erin Keys1.00

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 142.00 Elizabeth Piccone$51.60 5.00

2 Wright Oledo Amanda Whiteley 141.00 Seth Whiteley$34.40 3.00

3 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 67.00 Jessica Martin1.00

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Cherry Twizzler Seth Whiteley 139.00 Seth Whiteley$434.00 3.00

2 Senors Lil Jewel Mark Sigler 136.00 Donna Mc Nally1.00

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola 67.00 Circle G Ranch NY LLC$126.00 1.00

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 141.00 Kasey Snow$106.80 5.00

2 Meoww Erin Gendreau 139.00 Erin Gendreau$71.20 3.00

3 Remedys High Time Jennifer Black 0.00 Stephen Black1.00

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 HQ Reys Hot Nurse Meagan Moran 142.50 Meagan Moran$63.20 13.00

2 Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 141.50 Sarah Canevari$47.40 11.00

3 This Cats Boss Stephanie Burgio 139.00 Elizabeth Piccone$31.60 9.00
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4 Genuine Amanda Rosemary McCrea 138.50 Rosemary McCrea$15.80 7.00

5 This Senoritas Smart Emma Kuhn 136.50 Wendy Kuhn5.00

6 Montanas Peppy Spark Shirley Casey 132.50 Shirley Casey3.00

7 Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 131.00 Richard Rosell1.00

8 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 130.00 Anya Emmons0.00

9 One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 70.00 Sarah Canevari0.00

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 SJR Diamond Calypso Mark Sigler 142.50 Joseph Addario$127.00 3.00

2 JMP Maximus Rebecca Lipka 132.00 Diane Barna1.00

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 WH Flash Larue Lia Savas 133.00 Lia Savas$101.00 1.00

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 139.50 Kasey Snow$54.00 3.00

2 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 71.50 Chloe Rourke1.00

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 121.50 Tristan Cox$16.20 5.00

2 Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 64.50 Gracie Bair$10.80 3.00

3 High Sign Peppy Tristan Cox 63.50 Tristan Cox1.00

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 139.00 Sarah Canevari$55.00 9.00

2T Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 135.00 Sarah Canevari$27.50 6.00

2T JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 135.00 Jessica Martin$27.50 6.00

4T This Cats Boss Stephanie Burgio 134.50 Elizabeth Piccone2.00

4T Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey 134.50 Shirley Casey2.00


